		minos y condiciones Смотрите ве				Ligueb	o-Port" or "Content ort" (see Clause 1)	
	AN SHIPPIN	G COMPANY S.A.	BILL OF LA		NO. OF RIDER			
SC 14, chemin Rieu, 1208 GEN		DE LE COL						
SC Weite: www.msc.com SHIPPER: M/s. MANGALA MARINE EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, BHAT MEMORIAL BUILDING, THOPPUMPADY COCHIN-682 005, INDIA., TEL : +91484 2238391, 2231730 FAX : +91 484 2232750, * CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not negotiable unless marked "To Order" or "To Order of" here. TO ORDER OF BANK UNITED N.A 14820 NW 77 COURT, MIAMI LAKES FLORIDA 33016			NO. & SEQUENCE OF CHEELE 1/3 1/3 CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD) PORT OF DISCHARGE AGENT ADDRESS MSC MIAMI Mediterranean Shipping Company (USA) Inc. 8240 NW 52nd Terrace suite 201 Tel:+1 305 477 9277, Fax:+1 305 477 7918 ENAIL:USA-info@msc.com FCL/FCL Lloyds / IMO Number = 9295206 ANV DAMAGE OR SUBSEQUENT REPAIRS TO THE CONTAINER DUE TO NATURE OF THE CARGO/GOODS ARE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE SHIPPER/CONSIGNEE. CARGO/GOODS ARE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE SHIPPER/CONSIGNEE. CARGO/GOODS ARE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE MISDECLARATION WILL BE ON ACCOUNT OF SHIPPERS. Carrier has no liability or responsibility whatsoever for thermal loss or Carrier has no liability or responsibility whatsoever for thermal loss of during the winter period, and / or caused by inadequate packing of the Goods during the winter period, and / or inherent vice of the Goods, in who temperatures					
								DTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall a re Clause 20) DTIFY-I : QUIRCH FOODS LLC 701 S LE JEUNE RD, CORAL GABLES, L 33134, U.S.A. TTN : HANNA SILVA - 305-691-3535 IDTIFY-II : SPRINT GLOBAL INC. 731 NW CARY PARKWAY SUITE 102,
ARY, NC, 27513 U.S.A. TEL: (919)467 AX: (919) 386-1014 **	7-0252	And the second second		PLACE OF RECEIPT	T: (Combined 1	Transport ONLI		
ESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clauses 8 VARADA V. 0035E	& 9)	PORT OF LOADING COCHIN, INDIA	AND STREET	XXXXXXXX		Clauses 1 & 5.		
	0.00000000000	PORT OF DISCHARGE		VXXXXXXXX PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2				
300KING REF. (or) 3631N2406890521	SHIPPER'S REF. XXXXX	MIAMI, USA		VVVVVXXX				
5051N2400650521		NOT CHEC	KED BY CARRI	ER - CARRIER	NOT RES	PONSIBLE	Measurement	
PARTICULARS FURNISH	ED BY THE S	HIPPER - NOT CHEC	ckages and Goods	anticable)		Weight	Measurent	
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	1X40' CNTR(5	(Continued on attached Bill of La	ading Rider page(s), if an	pplicable)		KGS		
SZLU9049154/40HR CARRIER SEAL/FJ11621375 SHIPPERS SEAL/PACK00975198 Tare Wt :4780 Container Numbers, Seal Nu	5X2 LBS P.O.NO.14290 MANUFACTURED M/s. MANGAL UNIT - 2 (B) 2/480 , IND AROOR, ALAP FDA REG.NO. NET WT. 147 GROSS WT.17 SB NO : 153 Import of R M/s. MANGAL BHAT MEMORI THOPPUMPADY *, E-MAIL: GST NO.32AA **ATTN: HAR	A MARINE EXIM INDIA AL BUILDING, , COCHIN-5, INDIA. mangala@mangalagroup DCM1702F1Z7, CIN - CCUANKAR K	KED BY) PVT LTD. JCTS,) AREA APPROVAL No. 701 .3011106250) S) 00 LBS) PVT. LTD, .com U15124KL2002PTC0 ued on the Rider	015617 • Pages	pr in apparent 9	ood order and cons	tition (unless otherw	
FREIGHT & CHARGES Cargo : FREIGHT PREPAID	snan not be derivered i			LectiveD by the claims tated herein) the total mu- ndicated in the box entit and conditions hereof fro bischarge or Piace of De DF LADING THE MERG (HE TERMS AND C DF LADING THE MERG (HE TERMS AND C DF LADING THE MERG ARRIER'S APPLICABL ARRIER'S APPLICABL ARRIER'S APPLICABL ARRIER'S APPLICABL ARRIER'S APPLICABL ARRIER'S APPLICABL ARRIER'S APPLICABL ARRIER'S APPLICABL ARRIER'S APPLICABL (This is a non-negotiable for issue a Delivery Ort against the surrender of tational law at the Port of N WITNESS WHEREOI of Lading stated at the to for Lading stated at the to for Lading stated at the to	tied Carrier's % om the Place of solvery, whicheve CHANT EXPRES CONDITIONS, RATED ON THI IG AND THE LE TARIFF AS O Order / of) Bill rendered by the charges) in exc (straight) Bill of der (after payn of one original of Discharge or I F the Carrier or Do all of this ten	Receipt or Carriage Receipt or Port of r is applicable. IN A SSLY ACCEPTS 4 WHETHER PRIN S SIDE AND ON TI TERMS AND C IF THEY WERE of Lading, one ori- e Merchant to the hange for the Good Lading, the Carrier nent of outstanding Bill of Lading or Place of Delivery wf their Agent has said	Loading to the Por ACCEPTING THIS E ND AGREES TO TEO, STAMPED RE REVERSE SIDE ONDITIONS OF T ALL SIGNED BY T ginal Bill of Lading, Carrier (logether is or a Delivery Ord shall deliver the Go of Freight and char in accordance with hickever is applicable	
	1.4.4	RRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntr						
DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if / Charges paid - see Clause 7.3)	Ca 1	rrier - see Clause 14.1) CNTR		SIGNED on behalf of t	Y (INDIA) PVT. LTD	Shipping Compan	
DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if / Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) XXXXX PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	Ca 1	rrier - see Clause 14.1)		For Sigc Agenc	Y (INDIA) PVT. LTD	As AGENT: IPPING CO.S.	

ите ver pågina Web para lérminos y condiciones Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями [提牟的涂放和涂件 у к 2006 и у и и и и положениями [提牟的涂放和涂件 у к 2006 и у и и и и положениями [提牟的涂放和涂件 у к 2006 и у и и и и и и и и и и и и и и и и и								
ION OF PARTIC	ULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER - NOT CH	ECKED BY CARRIES						
umbers and Marks	Description of Packages a (Continued on further Bill of Lading Rider	RESPONSIBLE (see Clause 14)						
3	AND A REAL PROPERTY AND A	Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement					
	THE TEMPERATURE TO BE SET AT MINUS 20 ACCORDANCE WITH SHIPPER'S INSTRUCTION FREIGHT PREPAID Temperature Set Point : -20C	KGS						
Total Tare wgt. 4780 KGS	Total No.of Items 3250 Total Gross wgt. 1	7875.000 KGS						
ARADE ACATE IN								
and an and a second								
Andreas and a second								
		Har State and State and State						
LACE AND DATE OF ISOUL	SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE	SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterral For MSC AGENCY (INDIA)	PVT. LTD	As AGENTS				
COCHIN, INDIA 06-MAY-202:	1 06-MAY-2021 tandard Edition - 02/2015	CARRIER MSC MEDITER		THE COLUMN STREET				

its of the Goods octly marked on